

15 PIECES OF HANDMADE AND DECORATED FUDGE
STRAWBERRIES & CLOTTED CREAM, BUTTERSCOTCH, SEA SALTED CARAMEL,
CHOCOLATE FRUIT & NUT, TRADITIONAL VANILLA.

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, Golden Syrup, Whipping **CREAM**, **BUTTER**, Clotted **CREAM** (2%), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, **WALNUTS**, Emulsifier: **SOYA** Lecithin; Raisins (Raisins, Sunflower Oil), Madagascan Vanilla Paste, Milk Chocolate with Caramel (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Caramelised Sugar, Emulsifier: **SOYA** Lecithin; Flavourings, Spices), Freeze Dried Strawberries, Salt, Sea Salt, White Chocolate (**MILK**, **SOYA**), Colour: Anthocyanins; Bronze Shimmer Powder (Colour: Red Iron Oxide; Stabiliser: Potassium Aluminium Silicate).

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION Per 100g Per 22g

Energy	1657kj	364kj
Energy	395kcal	87kcal
Fat	14.6g	3.2g
of which saturates	8.7g	1.9g
Carbohydrates	65.4g	14.4g
of which sugars	65.1g	14.3g
Protein	0.8g	0.2g
Salt	0.39g	0.09g

Contains 15 x 22g pieces per pack
Keep in a cool dry place away from sunlight.

FOR ALLERGENS, SEE IN **BOLD**.
PRODUCED IN AN ENVIRONMENT
WHICH HANDLES OTHER TREE
NUTS AND PEANUTS. FREE FROM
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURING
AND COLOURING. SUITABLE
FOR VEGETARIANS. GLUTEN FREE.

Fudge Kitchen, Hemsted
House, Woodland Road,
Lyminge, Kent, CT18 8DL,
U.K. +44(0)1303 864400
www.fudgekitchen.co.uk

We are committed to making our packaging impact as minimal as possible. To find out more about how we protect our fudge whilst protecting the environment, visit www.fudgekitchen.co.uk/en/passionandprinciples

Best before:

 **BOX, SLEEVE, MENU** Recycle

 **TRAY** Recycle 

 **FILM** Not Currently UK Recycled

*Check with your local authority



330g

